
 
 

Westfield Elementary PTA Board 2011-2012  
 

Executive Board: 
President: Heather Cottrell hcottrell7@gmail.com  763-8899 801-372-1566 
President-Elect: Heidi Smith hhsmith1219@excite.com  492-9546 801-318-5711 
Secretary: Leah Lambert brig_leah@yahoo.com  763-7675 801-319-8120 
Treasurer: Michaun Muir michaun.muir@gmail.com  492-0011  801-616-3320 
Legislative VP: Julie Peterson juliebpete@juno.com  763-1234 
Leadership VP: Jodie Jamison jjam5fam@hotmail.com  763-0930 
Administration VP: Salonna Thomas shthomas@alpine.k12.ut.us  610-8720   
Teacher VP Steve Pratt spratt@alpine.k12.ut.us  610-8720 
Bulletin board: Laurie Loveland laloveland@hotmail.com  492-9079 801-380-2431 
Newsletter/website: Kristin Johnson sklmjohnson@gmail.com    801-360-9691  
Directory: Carolyn Baumgartner Carolyn_baumgartner@hotmail.com   801-636-3731 
  Heidi Smith hhsmith1219@excite.com  492-9546 801-318-5711   
Education/Family Life:  
Commissioner: Kristy Wihongi kawihongi@gmail.com  770-3308 801-427-9995  
Take home Reading: Jennie Smith kevjensmith@comcast.net  492-6593 801-360-9528 
  Misha Peay     772-1010 
Dads and Doughnuts: Danielle Hayes danielle_m_hayes@hotmail.com 763-1460 801-898-1971 
Jr. Achievement: Becky Saxey beckysaxey@gmail.com    801-492-6283 
Book Fairs: Vicky Callister callisterclan@gmail.com  756-7311 
Individual Development:  
Commissioner:  Michelle Schirmer rgs150@msn.com   492-1950 801-319-5832 
MOMArt program:  Camie Smith csmith@infolo.com   770-2502 801-850-7020 
  Shirley Davis msdavisfamily@gmail.com  
Reflections: Launa Millecam millecamgirls@gmail.com     801-376-3241 
Co-chair:  Jennifer Dutton  duttons@gmail.com   492-4720 801-358-4770  
Science Fair:  Michelle Schirmer rgs150@msn.com   492-1950 801-319-5832 
Music Enrichment: Debbie Allen allenisland@gmail.com  763-7804 801-616-8289 
6th Grade graduation and dance: 
Health and Safety:  
Commissioner: Jen Platt  jenplatt@msn.com   756-4131  
Rad Kids:  Kim Johnson kdjmomof4@yahoo.com  756-0359 801-830-4143 
Bus/Bike Safety: 
Red & White Ribbon Weeks: Sara Rencher rencherfamily@yahoo.com 763-4577 650-776-2499 
Vision Screening: Christine Neeleman    763-0863 
Field Day: Jet Patterson     756-7232 801-361-1553 
Playground:   
Walk to School Day: Jodi Pearson jodipearson@msn.com   
  Penny McCord pennymccord66@msn.com   492-6838 801-319-3181 
  Jennifer Dutton  duttons@gmail.com   492-4720 801-358-4770  
Community Involvement:  
Commissioner:  Kim Topham kim_topham@yahoo.com  770-3055 650-380-5176 
Family Fun events:  Janice Fetters 
SEP:  Julie Day  juliediana68@yahoo.com  756-3356 801-592-2411 
Volunteer Coordinator: Melanie Pocock mmpocock@msn.com   756-3095 
Teacher Appreciation: 
Service:  student council 
Copy Aides: Sheri Nuffer 
Spirit Leader: Sharlene Enloe 

Shannon Busby kbusby7@comcast.net    801-701-0701   
Fundraising: 
Commissioner: Cheryl Jackson cnjackson@hotmail.com  692-1424 385-208-2462 
Membership: Paula Taylor pstaylor5@gmail.com  763-5643 801-368-0216  
Box Tops, etc.: Kristin Eberting alpinekristin@yahoo.com  763-8896 
Carnival:  Amanda Jensen amanda8878@gmail.com    801-358-6394 
Wolf Walk: Valerie Seolas valerieseolas@gmail.com     801-836-8257 
T-Shirts:  Alexis Nelsen alexis_v_nelson@yahoo.com  492-8048 801-326-9806 


